
DINE IN OR AL FRESCO AND EXPLORE THE MENU DESIGNED BY CHEF AJ 
FEATURING FRESHLY BAKED CAKES, PASTRIES AND BREAD, AS WELL AS 

ICE CREAM, MILKSHAKES AND A RANGE OF HEALTHY OPTIONS INCLUDING 
BUILD-YOUR-OWN SALADS. SIP CAREFULLY CRAFTED COFFEE OR 

ARTISANAL TIPPLES AND GIVE IN TO YOUR CRAVINGS ANY TIME OF DAY.

SOUPS

QUICHES

BAKERY

CAKE

CHICKEN ROTISSERIE   600

FRENCH ONION SOUP (cheese crouton)
SOUP OF THE DAY

Served with a mixed salad
LORRAINE 
(bacon bits, leeks, crème fraiche and gruyere cheese)

SMOKED SALMON
(smoked salmon, chives, crème fraiche and cheese)

VEGETARIAN 
(leeks, broccoli, spinach chives, crème fraiche and 
cheese)

MUFFINS 
(blueberry, apple, lemon poppy seed, chocolate chip)

CROISSANTS (plain or whole wheat) 

HAM CROISSANT

LAVA CROISSANT

SAUSAGE ROLL 

NORTH SAUSAGE ROLL

SAUSAGE FEUILLE (pork or chicken)

PUFF PASTRY CHICKEN MUSHROOM

PUFF PASTRY CHICKEN CURRY

PISTACHIO CHERRY KNOTS

PECAN ROLL

STRAWBERRY DANISH

BLUEBERRY DANISH

MIXED BERRY

NUTRELLA BANANA

FLORENTINE

LEMON POPPY SEED CAKE

CARROT CAKE (WHOLE)

ROMANCE CAKE (WHOLE)

OPERA CAKE (WHOLE)

FRESH FRUIT VANILLA CAKE(WHOLE)

CHOCOLATE SNICKERS CAKE

Herb marinated roast baby chicken served with
Garden salad & garlic aioli

170
170

180

200

160

85

90

30

85

100

100

45

85

85

120

90

120

120

120

120

100

120

890

890

890

890

135

SANDWICHES

BURRATA
(romaine lettuce, parma ham, heirloom tomato, olive oil, 
pesto mayo & balsamic reduce sauce)

BEEF CARPACCIO 
(rocket, red onion, tomato, parmesan cheese, truffle mayo 
& mustard mayo)

SMOKED SALMON 
(lettuce, tomato, poached egg, avocado, red onion, chive 
& cream cheese)

SEARED TUNA 
(lettuce, tomato, red onion, capers, chives, mustard 
dressing, red radish & mustard mayo)

ROAST CHICKEN 
(baby spinach, hummus, beetroot mountable, 
pomegranate, tomato, fried onion & tikka mayonnaise)

GRILLED VEGETABLES 
(lettuce, bell peppers, eggplant, zucchini, sundried 
tomato, mozzarella, pesto sauce & pesto mayo)

320

300

270

240

230

220



DINE IN OR AL FRESCO AND EXPLORE THE MENU DESIGNED BY CHEF AJ 
FEATURING FRESHLY BAKED CAKES, PASTRIES AND BREAD, AS WELL AS 

ICE CREAM, MILKSHAKES AND A RANGE OF HEALTHY OPTIONS INCLUDING 
BUILD-YOUR-OWN SALADS. SIP CAREFULLY CRAFTED COFFEE OR 

ARTISANAL TIPPLES AND GIVE IN TO YOUR CRAVINGS ANY TIME OF DAY.

DRINKSSALADS

BUILD YOUR OWN SALAD

HEALTH DRINKS

DETOX GREEN
(kale, pear, ginger, apple)

BODY BOOST 
(ginger, watermelon, orange, strawberry, basil seeds)

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE 
Mandarin, Watermelon, Green apple, Mango

JUICE OF THE DAY

ICED TEA 
Lemon, Thai 

ICED COFFEE 
Americano, Latte, Mocha, Cappuccino, Mocha frappe, 
Hazelnut frappe, Chocolate frappe

HOT COFFEE
Regular or decaffeinated
Americano, Espresso, 
Cappuccino, Café latte, Flat white, Mocha, 
Double espresso, Hot chocolate

HOT TEA 
Earl grey, English breakfast, Darjeeling, Ceylon, 
Chamomile, Jasmine green tea, Sencha green tea, Rose 
with vanilla

WATER
Perrier (750ml.)
Perrier (350ml.)
Aqua panna (500ml.)
Sanpellegrino (500ml.)
Chang

SOFT DRINK
Thai cola with roselle 

CAESAR SALAD CLASSIC
3 options:
CLASSIC | CHICKEN | KING PRAWN 

SMOKED SALMON BELLY
Lettuce, red onion, caper, cherry tomato and ponzu 
dressing

AVOCADO & SHRIMP SALAD
Lettuce, heirloom tomato, avocado, bacon and 
balsamic dressing

QUINOA SALAD
Baby spinach, chick peas, cherry tomato, bell pepper, 
Parmesan cheese and lime juice

ROASTED PUMPKIN SALAD 
Baby spinach, feta cheese, red onion, cherry tomato, 
Chicken and balsamic dressing

follow the 6 steps…
 
1. LETTUCE
Mixed lettuce, romaine cos, butter lettuce, 
Thai rocket, spinach

2. VEGGIES
Mushroom, broccoli, corn, radish, red onion, roasted 
pumpkin, bell peppers, carrots, tomato, zucchini, 
beetroot, red cabbage, olives (green & black), capers, 
croutons

3. GRAINS
Quinoa, chickpeas, cous-cous

4. CHEESE
Mozzarella
Goat
Brie 
Parmesan
Cheddar

5. PROTEIN
Parma ham
Smoked salmon, beef pastrami, seared tuna
Shrimp, roasted chicken, avocado
Soft tofu, poached egg
Bacon bits

6. YOUR CHOICE OF DRESSING 
Caesar, balsamic, thousand islands, french, lemon, 
italian, pesto, yuzu, garlic aioli, ponzu

230

230

230

190

180

220

160
180

160

29
160
180
180
75

140

260 | 300 | 320

320

280

260

230

95

40

45

80
55
45
40
30

120
90
80
40
35


