# **MOCHA & MUFFINS**

DINE IN OR AL FRESCO AND EXPLORE THE MENU DESIGNED BY CHEF AJ FEATURING FRESHLY BAKED CAKES, PASTRIES AND BREAD, AS WELL AS ICE CREAM, MILKSHAKES AND A RANGE OF HEALTHY OPTIONS INCLUDING BUILD-YOUR-OWN SALADS. SIP CAREFULLY CRAFTED COFFEE OR ARTISANAL TIPPLES AND GIVE IN TO YOUR CRAVINGS ANY TIME OF DAY.



## SOUPS

FRENCH ONION SOUP (cheese crouton) SOUP OF THE DAY	170 170
QUICHES	
<b>Served with a mixed salad</b> <b>LORRAINE</b> (bacon bits, leeks, crème fraiche and gruyere cheese)	180
SMOKED SALMON (smoked salmon, chives, crème fraiche and cheese)	200
<b>VEGETARIAN</b> (leeks, broccoli, spinach chives, crème fraiche and cheese)	160

	CHICKEN ROTISSERIE 600
	Herb marinated roast baby chicken served with Garden salad & garlic aioli
7	

## SANDWICHES

<b>BURRATA</b> (romaine lettuce, parma ham, heirloom tomato, olive oil, pesto mayo & balsamic reduce sauce)	320
<b>BEEF CARPACCIO</b> (rocket, red onion, tomato, parmesan cheese, truffle mayo & mustard mayo)	300

## BAKERY

<b>MUFFINS</b> (blueberry, apple, lemon poppy seed, chocolate chip)	85
CROISSANTS (plain or whole wheat)	90
HAM CROISSANT	30
LAVA CROISSANT	85
SAUSAGE ROLL	100
NORTH SAUSAGE ROLL	100
SAUSAGE FEUILLE (pork or chicken)	45
PUFF PASTRY CHICKEN MUSHROOM	85
PUFF PASTRY CHICKEN CURRY	85
PISTACHIO CHERRY KNOTS	120
PECAN ROLL	90
STRAWBERRY DANISH	120
BLUEBERRY DANISH	120
MIXED BERRY	120
NUTRELLA BANANA	120
FLORENTINE	100

### CAKE

LEMON POPPY SEED CAKE	120
CARROT CAKE (WHOLE)	890

#### **SMOKED SALMON**

(lettuce, tomato, poached egg, avocado, red onion, chive & cream cheese)

#### **SEARED TUNA**

(lettuce, tomato, red onion, capers, chives, mustard dressing, red radish & mustard mayo)

#### **ROAST CHICKEN**

(baby spinach, hummus, beetroot mountable, pomegranate, tomato, fried onion & tikka mayonnaise)

#### **GRILLED VEGETABLES**

(lettuce, bell peppers, eggplant, zucchini, sundried tomato, mozzarella, pesto sauce & pesto mayo)

220

270

240

230

ROMANCE CAKE (WHOLE)	890
OPERA CAKE (WHOLE)	890
FRESH FRUIT VANILLA CAKE(WHOLE)	890
CHOCOLATE SNICKERS CAKE	135

## **MOCHA & MUFFINS**

DINE IN OR AL FRESCO AND EXPLORE THE MENU DESIGNED BY CHEF AJ FEATURING FRESHLY BAKED CAKES, PASTRIES AND BREAD, AS WELL AS ICE CREAM, MILKSHAKES AND A RANGE OF HEALTHY OPTIONS INCLUDING BUILD-YOUR-OWN SALADS. SIP CAREFULLY CRAFTED COFFEE OR ARTISANAL TIPPLES AND GIVE IN TO YOUR CRAVINGS ANY TIME OF DAY.



## SALADS

CAESAR SALAD CLASSIC 3 options: CLASSIC   CHICKEN   KING PRAWN	260   300   320
<b>SMOKED SALMON BELLY</b> Lettuce, red onion, caper, cherry tomato and ponzu dressing	320
<b>AVOCADO &amp; SHRIMP SALAD</b> Lettuce, heirloom tomato, avocado, bacon and balsamic dressing	280
<b>QUINOA SALAD</b> Baby spinach, chick peas, cherry tomato, bell pepper, Parmesan cheese and lime juice	260
<b>ROASTED PUMPKIN SALAD</b> Baby spinach, feta cheese, red onion, cherry tomato, Chicken and balsamic dressing	230
BUILD YOUR OWN SALAD	
follow the 6 steps	
<b>1. LETTUCE</b> Mixed lettuce, romaine cos, butter lettuce, Thai rocket, spinach	95
<b>2. VEGGIES</b> Mushroom, broccoli, corn, radish, red onion, roasted pumpkin, bell peppers, carrots, tomato, zucchini, beetroot, red cabbage, olives (green & black), capers, croutons	40
<b>3. GRAINS</b> Quinoa, chickpeas, cous-cous	45
<b>4. CHEESE</b> Mozzarella Goat Brie Parmesan Cheddar	80 55 45 40 30
<b>5. PROTEIN</b> Parma ham Smoked salmon, beef pastrami, seared tuna Shrimp, roasted chicken, avocado Soft tofu, poached egg Bacon bits	120 90 80 40 35

### DRINKS

HEALTH DRINKS	230
<b>DETOX GREEN</b> (kale, pear, ginger, apple)	230
<b>BODY BOOST</b> (ginger, watermelon, orange, strawberry, basil seeds)	
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE Mandarin, Watermelon, Green apple, Mango	230
JUICE OF THE DAY	190
<b>ICED TEA</b> Lemon, Thai	180
<b>ICED COFFEE</b> Americano, Latte, Mocha, Cappuccino, Mocha frappe, Hazelnut frappe, Chocolate frappe	220
HOT COFFEE Regular or decaffeinated Americano, Espresso, Cappuccino, Café latte, Flat white, Mocha, Double espresso, Hot chocolate	160 180
<b>HOT TEA</b> Earl grey, English breakfast, Darjeeling, Ceylon, Chamomile, Jasmine green tea, Sencha green tea, Rose with vanilla	160
WATER Perrier (750ml.) Perrier (350ml.) Aqua panna (500ml.) Sanpellegrino (500ml.) Chang	29 160 180 180 75
SOFT DRINK Thai cola with roselle	140

#### 6. YOUR CHOICE OF DRESSING

Caesar, balsamic, thousand islands, french, lemon, italian, pesto, yuzu, garlic aioli, ponzu